
Prime Steaks
All proteins served with Mashed Yukon Potatoes

8oz Filet Mignon*
52

10oz Center-Cut Top Sirloin*
38

14oz New York Strip*
52

16oz Ribeye*
58

Signature Prime Rib* 52
Served with Yukon Mashed Potatoes, Creamed Spinach, and

Horseradish

STEAK ADD-ONS

Sautéed Mushrooms 

Black Pepper Sauce 

Chimichurri 

Compound Butter 

7

4

4

4

Sides 

Parmesan Brussels Sprouts 

Golden Mashed Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetable 

Wyatt's Mac & Cheese 

8

8

9

10

desserts

212°

S'MORES BOWL
10

CREME BRULEE
10

SEASONAL CHEESECAKE
10

AUTOMATIC 20% GRATUITY FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE
*Consuming raw or undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish or Eggs May Increase Your Risk of Foodborne Illness

12.2024



House Salad
Baby Lettuce, Carrot, Cherry
Tomato, House Vinaigrette

French Onion
Soup

Classic French Onion Soup
with Provolone Cheese

Classic Caesar*
Romaine Hearts, Caesar

Dressing, Parmesan, Croutons

Pork Green Chili
Our classic take on green chili

served with corn tortilla.

 

12

10

13

10

Classic Hummus 
Garbanzo Beans, Feta, Olives, Served with Crostini

14

Siracha Shrimp 
Siracha, Cilantro Oil, Mixed Greens, Sesame

16

Josie Wyatt's Famous Wings

Dry Rub, Dijon Lemon Pepper Rub, Mango
Habanero, Buffalo, BBQ

Half Dozen 12 Dozen 20

Starters

Soups & Salads
Add Protein to any salad:                                                                

Sir loin Steak -14    Gri l led Chicken -10    Shrimp -12 

BIRRIA SHORT RIBS
Short Rib, Yukon Mashed Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Birria Demi

1/2 Roasted Chicken
Braised Half Chicken, Yukon Mashed Potatoes, Crispy Brussels Sprouts,

Chocolate-Chili Demi

The Wyatt Burger*
Cross Creek Ranch American Wagyu Patty, Aged White Cheddar, Tomato Jam, Dijionaise,

Arugula, Brioche Bun
Served with your choice of French Fries, Onion Rings, or Side Salad

Sub Black Bean Patty +$2

42

32

22

House Specialties


